newproducts
Visit our online catalog at dinex.com
2013
8 oz Bowl & 5 oz Low Profile Berry Dish
•	Available in durable, dishwasher safe SAN
•	 Ideal for standard portions of salads, fruit or dessert
•	New Disposable Dome Lid fits 8 oz bowl and 5 oz berry
•	BPA free

e
w
�p
r
o
d
u
c
ts
DXTQ2T1D20
Prod No Description L x D x H Pack Cs Wt/Cube List Price
TQ Carts (Single Door, One Tray Per Slide) – Four 6" Casters (2 rigid, 2 swivel w/Tech lock brakes)
DXTQ1T1D6 6 Tray Cart 25.64" x 27.58" x 45.06" / 65.1 x 70.1 x 114.5 cm 1 ea 229.00/41.50 4,672.00 ea
DXTQ1T1D8 8 Tray Cart 25.64" x 27.58" x 55.80" / 65.1 x 70.1 x 141.7 cm 1 ea 254.00/50.41 4,756.00 ea
TQ Carts (Double Door, One Tray Per Slide) – Four 6" Casters (2 rigid, 2 swivel w/Tech lock brakes)
DXTQ1T2D10 10 Tray Cart 44.14" x 27.58" x 45.06" / 112.1 x 70.1 x 114.5 cm 1 ea 331.00/47.69 6,840.00 ea
DXTQ1T2D12 12 Tray Cart 44.14" x 27.58" x 45.06" / 112.1 x 70.1 x 114.5 cm 1 ea 331.00/47.69 6,910.00 ea
DXTQ1T2D14 14 Tray Cart 44.14" x 27.58" x 55.80" / 112.1 x 70.1 x 141.7 cm 1 ea 359.00/69.19 7,010.00 ea
DXTQ1T2D16 16 Tray Cart 44.14" x 27.58" x 55.80" / 112.1 x 70.1 x 141.7 cm 1 ea 359.00/69.19 7,308.00 ea
DXTQ1T2D18 18 Tray Cart 44.14" x 27.58" x 66.30" / 112.1 x 70.1 x 168.4 cm 1 ea 387.00/80.69 7,626.00 ea
DXTQ1T2D20 20 Tray Cart 44.14" x 27.58" x 66.30" / 112.1 x 70.1 x 168.4 cm 1 ea 387.00/80.69 8,026.00 ea
TQ Quiet Carts (Double Door, One Tray Per Slide, Three Bay) – Four 6" Casters (2 rigid, 2 swivel w/Tech lock Brakes)
DXTQ1T2D3C21 21 Tray Cart 62.83" x 27.58" x 55.80" / 159.6 x 70 x 141.7  cm 1 ea 479.00/85.07 9,118.00 ea
DXTQ1T2D3C24 24 Tray Cart 62.83" x 27.58" x 55.80" / 159.6 x 70 x 141.7  cm 1 ea 479.00/85.07 9,398.00 ea
DXTQ1T2D3C27 27 Tray Cart 62.83" x 27.58" x 66.30" / 159.6 x 70 x 141.7  cm 1 ea 517.00/102.08 9,678.00 ea
DXTQ1T2D3C30 30 Tray Cart 62.83" x 27.58" x 66.30" / 159.6 x 70 x 141.7  cm 1 ea 517.00/102.08 9,972.00 ea
TQ Carts (Single Door, Two Trays Per Slide) – Four 6" Casters (2 rigid, 2 swivel w/Tech lock brakes)
DXTQ2T1D10* 10 Tray Cart 31.64" x 36.21" x 39.79" / 80.4 x 92.0 x 101.1 cm 1 ea 280.00/51.10 5,500.00 ea
DXTQ2T1D12* 12 Tray Cart 31.64" x 36.21" x 50.55" / 80.4 x 92.0 x 128.4 cm 1 ea 308.00/61.26 5,794.00 ea
DXTQ2T1D14* 14 Tray Cart 31.64" x 36.21" x 50.55" / 80.4 x 92.0 x 128.4 cm 1 ea 308.00/61.26 6,090.00 ea
DXTQ2T1D16* 16 Tray Cart 31.64" x 36.21" x 55.32" / 80.4 x 92.0 x 140.5 cm 1 ea 322.00/66.36 6,234.00 ea
DXTQ2T1D18* 18 Tray Cart 31.64" x 36.21" x 66.30" / 80.4 x 92.0 x 168.4 cm 1 ea 350.00/76.52 6,382.00 ea
DXTQ2T1D20* 20 Tray Cart 31.64" x 36.21" x 66.30" / 80.4 x 92.0 x 168.4 cm 1 ea 350.00/76.52 6,530.00 ea
TQ Carts (Double Door, Two Trays Per Slide) – Six 6" Casters (2 rigid, 2 swivel w/Tech lock brakes)
DXTQ2T2D20* 20 Tray Cart 56.14" x 36.26" x 39.79" / 142.6 x 92.1 x 101.1 cm 1 ea 451.00/88.49 7,940.00 ea
DXTQ2T2D24* 24 Tray Cart 56.14" x 36.26" x 50.55" / 142.6 x 92.1 x 128.4 cm 1 ea 487.00/88.49 8,170.00 ea
DXTQ2T2D28* 28 Tray Cart 56.14" x 36.26" x 50.55" / 142.6 x 92.1 x 128.4 cm 1 ea 487.00/88.49 8,266.00 ea
DXTQ2T2D32* 32 Tray Cart 56.14" x 36.26" x 61.05" / 142.6 x 92.1 x 155.1 cm 1 ea 523.00/104.29 9,088.00 ea
DXTQ2T2D36* 36 Tray Cart 56.14" x 36.26" x 61.05" / 142.6 x 92.1 x 155.1 cm 1 ea 523.00/104.29 9182.00 ea
* Pass-Thru option available
TQ Quiet Tray Delivery Carts
•	Quiet design with sound dampening construction
•	TQ  Double Tray Per Slide Carts are designed to hold

•	Bottom mounted floor drain
•	 Interchangeable rack system adjusts to
accommodate different size trays
•	Comes with 5" Performa casters with sealed
stainless steel bearings (2 rigid, 2 swivel with
side lock brakes)
•	Optional field installed second door
•	Optional field installed 3-sided top rail, with vertical
push handle
•	Three sided top rail and rear pass thru door
options can be added at any time
•	NSF Listed
DXTVL2T1D10
Prod No Description Capacity L x D x H Pack Cs Wt/Cube List Price
TVL Economy Tray Cart – Enclosed, 1 Door
DXTVL2T1D10 ∆ TVL Economy Tray Cart 10 27.72" x 28.12" x 34.83" / 70.4 x 71.4 x 88.5 cm 1 ea 165.00/48.00 $2,340.00 ea
DXTVL2T1D12 ∆ TVL Economy Tray Cart 12 27.72" x 28.12" x 39.83" / 70.4 x 71.4 x 101.2 cm 1 ea 177.00/54.00 $2,440.00 ea
DXTVL2T1D14 ∆ TVL Economy Tray Cart 14 27.72" x 28.12" x 44.83" / 70.4 x 71.4 x 113.9 cm 1 ea 189.00/60.00 $2,540.00 ea
DXTVL2T1D16 ∆ TVL Economy Tray Cart 16 27.72" x 28.12" x 49.83" / 70.4 x 71.4 x 126.6 cm 1 ea 201.00/66.00 $2,640.00 ea
DXTVL2T1D18 ∆ TVL Economy Tray Cart 18 27.72" x 28.12" x 54.83" / 70.4 x 71.4 x 138.3 cm 1 ea 213.00/72.00 $2,740.00 ea
DXTVL2T1D20 ∆ TVL Economy Tray Cart 20 27.72" x 28.12" x 59.83" / 70.4 x 71.4 x 152 cm 1 ea 225.00/78.00 $2,840.00 ea
TRAY SIZES: 14" x 18", 15" x 20", 12" x 19", 12" x 20"
NSF Listed products are designated with a ∆
7
N